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Imola Circuit 4.909 m

6.1

Final Results Qualifying 2 Gr. A

ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 22-23 Aprile 2023

Class Rel.TeamDriver Entrant Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'39.05777  9Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP (FRA)R-ace GPTRAMNITZ Tim DEU

2     1'39.192        0.1358  8Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing (ITA)Prema RacingCÂMARA Rafael        0.135BRA

3     1'39.255        0.19834  9Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP (FRA)R-ace GPSTENSHORNE Martinius        0.063RNOR

4     1'39.286        0.2297  8Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing (ITA)Prema RacingFLUXÁ Lorenzo        0.031ESP

5     1'39.463        0.40626  9Tatuus FR-19MP Motorsport (NLD)MP MotorsportBERNIER Victor        0.177FRA

6     1'39.589        0.5323  9Tatuus FR-19G4 Racing (CHE)G4 RacingGIUSTI Alessandro        0.126RFRA

7     1'39.639        0.58288  9Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP (FRA)R-ace GPZAGAZETA Matias        0.050PER

8     1'39.747        0.69010  7Tatuus FR-19Arden Motorsport (GBR)Arden MotorsportDÜRKSEN Joshua        0.108PAR

9     1'39.765        0.70825  9Tatuus FR-19ART Grand Prix (FRA)ART Grand PrixAMAND Marcus        0.018RFRA

10     1'39.767        0.7104  8Tatuus FR-19Trident (ITA)TridentBILINSKI Roman        0.002POL

11     1'39.891        0.83415  9Tatuus FR-19MP Motorsport (NLD)MP MotorsportMEGUETOUNIF Sami        0.124FRA

12     1'40.320        1.26373  9Tatuus FR-19Saintéloc Racing (FRA)Saintéloc RacingFITTIPALDI Emerson jr        0.429RBRA

13     1'40.537        1.48064  8Tatuus FR-19KIC Motorsport (FIN)KIC MotorsportWEUG Maya        0.217RESP

14     1'40.846        1.78923  9Tatuus FR-19KIC Motorsport (FIN)KIC MotorsportPARTYSHEV Oleksandr        0.309RUKR

15     1'41.132        2.07529  9Tatuus FR-19Monolite Racing (ITA)Monolite RacingSCIONTI Enzo        0.286USA

16     1'41.250        2.1936  8Tatuus FR-19Saintéloc Racing (FRA)Saintéloc RacingMEDINA Lucas        0.118RCOL

17     1'41.410        2.35399  8Tatuus FR-19Monolite Racing (ITA)Monolite RacingMASCHIO Giovanni        0.160ITA

Qualifying Lap Time (110% of 1'39.168):   1'49.085 

24°C

20°C

TrackDRY

50%

Condition:

Humidity: AIR

Clerk of the Course : Massimiliano Ghinassi Race Director : Tamas Zettner

23/04/2023 09:4109:21
EndStart  
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Final Results Qualifying 2 Gr. A

ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 22-23 Aprile 2023

Best lap deleted for causing a red flag9909.37 G. MASCHIO

Time Deleted (1'40.571) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 151509.41 S. MEGUETOUNIF

Penalty and Infringment

EntrantNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeCar Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

STENSHORNE 34 NOR Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'50.528  159,89109:26'11.256M.

GIUSTI 3 FRA Tatuus FR-19G4 Racing     1'49.154 -1.374  161,90309:26'17.411A.

STENSHORNE 34 NOR Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'44.419 -4.735  169,24509:27'55.675M.

STENSHORNE 34 NOR Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'41.814 -2.605  173,57509:29'37.489M.

TRAMNITZ 77 DEU Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'41.810 -0.004  173,58209:29'41.551T.

AMAND 25 FRA Tatuus FR-19ART Grand Prix     1'41.403 -0.407  174,27909:29'44.230M.

GIUSTI 3 FRA Tatuus FR-19G4 Racing     1'40.041 -1.362  176,65209:29'45.184A.

MEGUETOUNIF 15 FRA Tatuus FR-19MP Motorsport     1'39.909 -0.132  176,88509:30'11.188S.

BERNIER 26 FRA Tatuus FR-19MP Motorsport     1'39.836 -0.073  177,01409:30'19.604V.

STENSHORNE 34 NOR Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'39.828 -0.008  177,02809:31'17.317M.

TRAMNITZ 77 DEU Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'39.515 -0.313  177,58509:31'21.066T.

STENSHORNE 34 NOR Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'39.255 -0.260  178,05009:32'56.572M.

TRAMNITZ 77 DEU Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'39.057 -0.198  178,40609:33'00.123T.

Clerk of the Course : Massimiliano Ghinassi Race Director : Tamas Zettner

23/04/2023 09:4109:21
EndStart  
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Final Results Qualifying 2 Gr. B

ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 22-23 Aprile 2023

Class Rel.TeamDriver Entrant Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'39.13027  9Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort Racing (NLD)Van Amersfoort RacingHAVERKORT Kas NLD

2     1'39.150        0.02013  9Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort Racing (NLD)Van Amersfoort RacingDUFEK Joshua        0.020CHE

3     1'39.320        0.19047  8Tatuus FR-19Trident (ITA)TridentBOHRA Nikhil        0.170SGP

4     1'39.406        0.27643  8Tatuus FR-19Trident (ITA)TridentTANGAVELOU Owen        0.086FRA

5     1'39.428        0.29830  9Tatuus FR-19G4 Racing (CHE)G4 RacingBELOV Michael        0.022

6     1'39.551        0.42185  9Tatuus FR-19RPM (ITA)RPMCAPIETTO Macéo        0.123FRA

7     1'39.588        0.45865  8Tatuus FR-19RPM (ITA)RPMRAMOS Santiago        0.037MEX

8     1'39.603        0.47317  8Tatuus FR-19MP Motorsport (NLD)MP MotorsportVAN'T HOFF Dilano        0.015NLD

9     1'40.019        0.88918  9Tatuus FR-19ART Grand Prix (FRA)ART Grand PrixVAN HOEPEN Laurens        0.416NLD

10     1'40.417        1.2879  9Tatuus FR-19ART Grand Prix (FRA)ART Grand PrixWURZ Charlie        0.398AUT

11     1'40.459        1.32911  8Tatuus FR-19Arden Motorsport (GBR)Arden MotorsportRÉVÉSZ Levente        0.042HUN

12     1'40.706        1.57655  8Tatuus FR-19KIC Motorsport (FIN)KIC MotorsportLUGASSY Shannon        0.247RCHE

13     1'40.744        1.6145  8Tatuus FR-19Arden Motorsport (GBR)Arden MotorsportLEBBON Tom        0.038RGBR

14     1'41.151        2.02168  8Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort Racing (NLD)Van Amersfoort RacingKOOLEN Niels        0.407NLD

15     1'53.501       14.37112  5Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing (ITA)Prema RacingANTONELLI Andrea Kimi       12.350ITA

Qualifying Lap Time (110% of 1'39.200):   1'49.120 

23°C

19°C

TrackDRY

52%

Condition:

Humidity: AIR

Clerk of the Course : Massimiliano Ghinassi Race Director : Tamas Zettner

23/04/2023 09:1708:59
EndStart  
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ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 22-23 Aprile 2023

Penalty and Infringment

EntrantNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeCar Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

VAN HOEPEN 18 NLD Tatuus FR-19ART Grand Prix     1'50.724  159,60809:04'13.240L.

VAN'T HOFF 17 NLD Tatuus FR-19MP Motorsport     1'49.990 -0.734  160,67309:04'49.423D.

VAN HOEPEN 18 NLD Tatuus FR-19ART Grand Prix     1'47.108 -2.882  164,99609:06'00.348L.

VAN'T HOFF 17 NLD Tatuus FR-19MP Motorsport     1'46.798 -0.310  165,47509:06'36.221D.

VAN HOEPEN 18 NLD Tatuus FR-19ART Grand Prix     1'41.023 -5.775  174,93409:07'41.371L.

HAVERKORT 27 NLD Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort Racing     1'40.787 -0.236  175,34409:07'54.931K.

CAPIETTO 85 FRA Tatuus FR-19RPM     1'40.233 -0.554  176,31309:07'59.707M.

DUFEK 13 CHE Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort Racing     1'39.781 -0.452  177,11209:09'28.682J.

HAVERKORT 27 NLD Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort Racing     1'39.515 -0.266  177,58509:11'14.481K.

BOHRA 47 SGP Tatuus FR-19Trident     1'39.413 -0.102  177,76709:12'20.633N.

DUFEK 13 CHE Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort Racing     1'39.331 -0.082  177,91409:12'50.305J.

BOHRA 47 SGP Tatuus FR-19Trident     1'39.320 -0.011  177,93409:15'39.560N.

DUFEK 13 CHE Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort Racing     1'39.150 -0.170  178,23909:16'10.885J.

HAVERKORT 27 NLD Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort Racing     1'39.130 -0.020  178,27509:16'14.125K.

Clerk of the Course : Massimiliano Ghinassi Race Director : Tamas Zettner

23/04/2023 09:1708:59
EndStart  
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